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IGS-620TF T %478R— 810/100/ 1000T + 27R— K100/ 1000X SFPA —H# %Y KA ¥ F

TPRRN A—YRY N NS5Z—/V( 100BASE-X SFP)

MFB-FX 100 LC JALFE-—KR 2%0 1310nm® 0—600C
MFB-F20 100 LC SUILE—K 20%00 1310nm® 0—600C
MFB-F40 100 Lc SUINE—K 40%0 1310nm® 0—600C
MFB-F60 100 Lc SUINE—K 60+00 1310nm® 0—600C

MFB-F120 100 LC SUINE-K 120%0 1550 0—600C
MFB-TFX 100 LC INLFE-—K 2¥0 1310nm® - 40—750C
MFB-TF20 100 LC IVYULE-K 20%0 1550 - 40—750C

TFPRN A—=YFY ~ RS5>2—/V( 100BASE-BX, >0 /)7 71 /N GSFP )

MFB-FA20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 0—600C

MFB-FB20 100 WDM (LC) IVILE-R 20%0 1550 1310nm® 0—600C
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—750C
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 20%0 1550 1310nm M - 40—750C
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—750C
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) SUILE—R 400 1550 1550 - 40—750C

FHEY M —YZY ARS5>2—/V ( 1000BASE-X SFP )

MGB-GT 10004 kil -- 100X —RJL - 0—600C
MGB-SX 10005 LC ILFE-—K 550X — N L ®E850nm 0—600C
MGB-SX2 10005 LC JLFE-—K 2%0 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-LX 10005 LC SUINLE-R 10¥0 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-L30 10005 LC SUINLE-R 30+ 0 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-L40 10005 LC SUINE—K 40%0 1550 0—600C
MGB-L50 10005 LC SUILE—K 50%0 1550 0—600C
MGB-L70 10005 LC SUILE-R 70%0 1550 0—600C
MGB-L120 1000 LC SUINE—K 120%0 1550 0—600C
MGB-TSX 10005 LC INLFE-—K 550X —hJL B &850nm - 40—750C
MGB-TLX 10004 LC SVINE—R 10%0 1310nm® - 40—750C
MGB-TL30 10004 LC SVINE—R 300 1310nm® - 40—750C

MGB-TL50 10004 LC SUUNE—R 50%0 1550 - 40~750C
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FHEY M —YZY NNZ22—/V ( 1000BASE-BX, 2> 0/N7 71 /YRI5 [ISFP )

MGB-LA10 10005 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 10%0 1310nm® 1550 0—600C
MGB-LB10 10004 WDM (LC) SUTLE-K 10%0 1550 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-LA20 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE-R 20%00 1310nm® 1550 0—600C
MGB-LB20 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 20%00 1550 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-LA40 10005 WDM (LC) SUILE-K 40%0 1310nm® 1550 0—600C
MGB-LB40 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 40%0 1550 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-LA60 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE-K 60%00 1310nm® 1550 0—600C
MGB-LB60 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE-K 60F00 1550 1310nm® 0—600C
MGB-TLA10 10004 WDM (LC) SIUINE—K 10%0 1310nm® 1550 0—600C
MGB-TLB10 10004 WDM (LC) IUINE-K 100 1550 1310nm® - 40~750C
MGB-TLA20 10004F WDM ( LC) JSUINE-R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40~750C
MGB-TLB20 10004F WDM ( LC) IVILE-R 20%0 1550 1310nm® - 40~750C
MGB-TLA40 10004 WDM ( LC) IUILE-R 40%00 1310nm® 1550 - 40~750C
MGB-TLB40 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 40%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—750C
MGB-TLA60 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 60+ 0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—750C
MGB-TLB60 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 60+ 0 1550 1310nm® - 40—750C
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